

SB005_L.004

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Agriculture & Natural Resources.

SB24-005 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend proposed committee amendment (SB005_L.003), page 2, line 9,
- 2 after "(1)" insert "(a)".
- 3 Page 2, line 10, strike "(a)" and substitute "(I)".
- 4 Page 2, line 11, strike "(b)" and substitute "(II)".
- 5 Page 2, line 12, strike "(c)" and substitute "(III)".
- 6 Page 2, after line 13 insert:
- 7 "(b) "APPLICABLE PROPERTY" DOES NOT INCLUDE RESIDENTIAL
- 8 PROPERTY.".

** ** ** ** **